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DAY 1
RUNDOWN

TUESDAY 07 MAY 2024

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:15 PM 

FUTURE 1: GROWTH

Welcome & Opening: Day 1

Invitation to Explore and Engage 

Let’s begin: Warm-up

Keynote 1: Laura Nissen

Alternate Future 1: Algorithmic Care Force -
Welcome to Carezon

Working Reflection Sessions

Keynote 2: Aarathi Krishnan - Risk as
Freedom

Monuments of the Future: Finalist Panel 1 
Wrap-up: Day 1

10:00 AM - 04:00 PM CST
schedule is subject to change

socialworkfutureslab.org
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Lunch

Break

all times listed below are US Central Time 
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DAY 2 
RUNDOWN

WEDNESDAY 08 MAY 2024

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:45 PM 

1:15 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:45 PM 

FUTURE 2: CONSTRAINT

Welcome & Opening: Day 2 

Keynote 3: Lonny Brooks

Topical Breakout Workshops: *see next
slide 

Alternate Future 2: Global Association of
Health Social Work Earth Justice Workers

Working Reflection Sessions

Keynote 4: Jake Dunagan - Social
Foresight: Purpose and Practice

Monuments of the Future: Finalists Panel 2

Wrap-up: Day 2 

10:00 AM - 04:00 PM CST
schedule is subject to change

socialworkfutureslab.org
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TOPICAL BREAKOUT
SESSIONS
DAY 2: Wednesday May 08

Tonya Bibbs and Lillian
Beaudoin

Artifacts from
the Future 

Anderson Al Wazni

The Future of
Disasters

Meredith Tetloff

Possible Futures in
Impossible Spaces:
Social Work in
Conservative Places

Danielle Littman

Third Places
and the Future
of Gathering

Alexis Speck Glennon,
Jimmy Young, Julie Muñoz-
Najar

Navigating the
Future of Tech
Competencies
in Social Work

Leah Prussia and Nicole
Alston

Azhe-mino-
biinikamigitoon: A
Futures Approach to
Alleviate Eco-grief
and Restore
Personal & Planetary
Relationships

socialworkfutureslab.org

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM
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DAY 3 
RUNDOWN

THURSDAY 09 MAY 2024

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:45 PM 

1:15 PM 

2:30 PM 

3:30 PM 

4:15 PM 

FUTURE 3: COLLAPSE

Welcome & Opening: Day 3 

Keynote 5: Ytasha Womack

Topical Breakout Workshops: *see next
slide 

Alternate Future 3: Fractured Futures

Working Reflection Sessions

Keynote 6: Jose Ramos - Discovering Our
Mutant Moment

Imagine Sessions

Wrap-up: Day 3 

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM CST
schedule is subject to change

socialworkfutureslab.org
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TOPICAL BREAKOUT
SESSIONS

Anderson Al Wazni

The Future of
Disasters

DAY 3: Thursday May 09

11:15AM to
12:15PM

Danielle Littman

Third Places &
The Future of
Gathering

Tonya Bibbs, Samuel
Bradley, Jr.

The Future of
Black Aliveness

socialworkfutureslab.org

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

Leah Prussia and Nicole
Alston

Azhe-mino-
biinikamigitoon: A
Futures Approach to
Alleviate Eco-grief
and Restore
Personal & Planetary
Relationships

11:15AM to
12:15PM

page 1 of 2



TOPICAL BREAKOUT
SESSIONS
DAY 3: Thursday May 09

Strength Behind,
Hope Ahead:
Honoring the
Past to Envision
Shared Climate
Futures

Alexis Speck Glennon and
Lauri Goldkind

Exploring AI in
Clinical
Practice: Ethical
Considerations,
Signals, and
Transformative
Dialogues

Jenna Rines, Lillian
Beaudoin, Mackenzie
Barron Tai, and Finn Bell Jimmy Young

Teaching the
Future: Using
Strategic
Foresight and
Futures Thinking
in Social Work
Education

socialworkfutureslab.org

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

11:15AM to
12:15PM

page 2 of 2
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DAY 4 
RUNDOWN

FRIDAY 10 MAY 2024

10:00 AM 

10:10 AM 

10:40 AM 

11:40 AM

11:50 AM 

12:20 PM 

12:50 PM 

FUTURE 4:
TRANSFORMATION

Welcome & Opening: Day 4 

Alternate Future 4: Local Rebirth

Working Reflection Sessions

Break

Monuments of the Future: Finalists Panel 3

Sensemaking: From Insight to Action

Invitation to Stay Involved

10:00 AM - 01:00 PM CST
schedule is subject to change

socialworkfutureslab.org
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