## SHAPING SOCIAL WORTWAL FUTURES A VIRTUAL FORUM

## SCHEDULE OVERVIEW

2024 MAY \

ARE US CST	<b>TUES 07</b>	FUTURE 1: GROWTH
ES A	10AM - 4PM	WELCOME   KEYNOTES   WORKING SESSIONS
ALL TIMES	<b>WED 08</b>	FUTURE 2: CONSTRAINT
	10AM - 4PM	KEYNOTES   PANELISTS   BREAKOUT SESSIONS
	<b>THUR 09</b>	FUTURE 3: COLLAPSE
	10AM - 4:30PM	KEYNOTES   BREAKOUTS   IMAGINE SESSIONS
	FRI 10	FUTURE 4: TRANSFORMATION
	10AM - 1PM	WORKING SESSIONS   SENSEMAKING

MORE INFO: SOCIALWORKFUTURESLAB.ORG









#### **TUESDAY 07 MAY 2024**

10:00 AM - 04:00 PM CST all times listed below are US Central Time

#### **FUTURE 1: GROWTH**

	10:00 AM	Welcome & Opening: Day 1
	10:15 AM	Invitation to Explore and Engage
	10:30 AM	<b>Let's begin:</b> Warm-up
Lunch —	(11:00 AM)	Keynote 1: Laura Nissen
	<b>12:30 PM</b>	Alternate Future 1: Algorithmic Care Force - Welcome to Carezon
Break	1:00 PM	Working Reflection Sessions
	<b>2:15 PM</b>	<b>Keynote 2</b> : Aarathi Krishnan - Risk as Freedom
	3:15 PM	Monuments of the Future: Finalist Panel 1 Wrap-up: Day 1



DAY 2







#### WEDNESDAY 08 MAY 2024

10:00 AM - 04:00 PM CST all times listed below are US Central Time

#### **FUTURE 2: CONSTRAINT**

	10:00 AM	Welcome & Opening: Day 2
	10:15 AM	Keynote 3: Lonny Brooks
	11:15 AM	<b>Topical Breakout Workshops</b> : *see next slide
	12:45 PM	Alternate Future 2: Global Association of Health Social Work Earth Justice Workers
Break	1:15 PM	Working Reflection Sessions
	2:30 PM	<b>Keynote 4:</b> Jake Dunagan - Social Foresight: Purpose and Practice
	3:30 PM	Monuments of the Future: Finalists Panel 2
	3:45 PM	Wrap-up: Day 2



## TOPICAL BREAKOUT SESSIONS

### DAY 2: Wednesday May 08

Artifacts from the Future	The Future of Disasters	Possible Futures in Impossible Spaces: Social Work in Conservative Places
Tonya Bibbs and Lillian Beaudoin	Anderson Al Wazni	Meredith Tetloff
11:15AM to	11:15AM to	11:15AM to
12:15PM	12:15PM	12:15PM
Third Places and the Future of Gathering	Navigating the Future of Tech Competencies in Social Work	Azhe-mino- biinikamigitoon: A Futures Approach to Alleviate Eco-grief and Restore Personal & Planetary Relationships
and the Future	Future of Tech Competencies	biinikamigitoon: A Futures Approach to Alleviate Eco-grief and Restore Personal & Planetary
and the Future of Gathering	Future of Tech Competencies in Social Work	biinikamigitoon: A Futures Approach to Alleviate Eco-grief and Restore Personal & Planetary Relationships



DAY 3







#### THURSDAY 09 MAY 2024

10:00 AM - 04:30 PM CST all times listed below are US Central Time

#### **FUTURE 3: COLLAPSE**

	10:00 AM	Welcome & Opening: Day 3
	10:15 AM	Keynote 5: Ytasha Womack
	11:15 AM	<b>Topical Breakout Workshops:</b> *see next slide
	12:45 PM	Alternate Future 3: Fractured Futures
Break .	1:15 PM	Working Reflection Sessions
	2:30 PM	<b>Keynote 6</b> : Jose Ramos - Discovering Our Mutant Moment
	3:30 PM	Imagine Sessions
	4:15 PM	Wrap-up: Day 3

# TOPICAL BREAKOUT SESSIONS



### DAY 3: Thursday May 09

The Future of Disasters		Third Places & The Future of Gathering
Anderson Al Wazni 11:15AM to 12:15PM		Danielle Littman 11:15AM †0 12:15PM
	The Future of Black Aliveness	Azhe-mino- biinikamigitoon: A Futures Approach to Alleviate Eco-grief and Restore Personal & Planetary Relationships
		biinikamigitoon: A Futures Approach to Alleviate Eco-grief and Restore Personal & Planetary

# TOPICAL BREAKOUT SESSIONS



### DAY 3: Thursday May 09

	Exploring AI in Clinical Practice: Ethical Considerations, Signals, and Transformative Dialogues
	12:15PM
Strength Behind, Hope Ahead: Honoring the Past to Envision Shared Climate Futures	Teaching the Future: Using Strategic Foresight and Futures Thinking in Social Work Education
Jenna Rines, Lillian Beaudoin, Mackenzie Barron Tai, and Finn Bell	Jimmy Young
11:15AM to	11:15AM to









#### **FRIDAY 10 MAY 2024**

DAY 4

10:00 AM - **01:00** PM CST all times listed below are US Central Time

#### FUTURE 4: TRANSFORMATION

10:00 AM	Welcome & Opening: Day 4
10:10 AM	Alternate Future 4: Local Rebirth
10:40 AM	Working Reflection Sessions
11:40 AM	Break
11:50 AM	Monuments of the Future: Finalists Panel 3
12:20 PM	Sensemaking: From Insight to Action
12:50 PM	Invitation to Stay Involved